SOU-1-230V
Krēslas slēdzis ar ārējo sensoru
Zīmols: Elko EP
GTIN: 8595188115827
Krēslas slēdzis ar ārējo sensoru
ETIM dati:
Rated voltage 230 V
Rated frequency 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Max. incandescent lamp load 1000 W
Max. load fluorescent lamp 4000 VA
Max. load fluorescent lamp (Duo circuit) 0 VA
Max. load fluorescent lamp (parallel
compensated) 0 VA
Max. switching current (cos phi = 0.6) 0 A
Rated switch current 16 A
Adjustment range brightness value 1 lx - 50000 lx
With programmable overnight shutoff No
Push button input Yes
Rated voltage light sensor 0 V
Max. conductor length light sensor 0 m
Protection class light sensor II
Mounting method DIN rail
Width in number of modular spacings 1
Built-in depth 64 mm
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Degree of protection (IP) light sensor Other
Apstiprinājumi / marķējumi:
PRODUKTA DATU LAPA
SOU-1-230V
1